TA
LL
20/21
WARNING: These products can expose you to chemicals such as
formaldehyde, lead or styrene, which are known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive
harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
PROP 65 WARNING FOR CALIFORNIA RESIDENTS

perfect answer to your walk-in or in-cabinet
pantry needs. Designed to increase functionality
and enhance the look and performance of your
kitchen, our ground-breaking accessories provide
easy access and organization for everyday items.
Ta
ll
So
lu
tio
ns
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 172
Wine/Bottle Rack5WBR Series
Chrome Wine/Bottle Rack Pullout
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS CAB FINISH SLP
5WBR-18CR-1 18” Wine/Bottle Rack  18” (457 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL18 Chrome $73.65  ea.
5WBR-24CR-1 24” Wine/Bottle Rack  24” (610 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL24 Chrome $85.10 ea.
5WBR-30CR-1 30” Wine/Bottle Rack  30” (762 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL30 Chrome $102.65  ea.
(5) Chrome Wine/Bottle Rack Pullouts (Bulk)
5WBR-18CR-5 18” Wine/Bottle Racks  18” (457 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL18 Chrome $68.30  ea.
5WBR-24CR-5 24” Wine/Bottle Rack  24” (610 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL24 Chrome $76.40 ea.
5WBR-30CR-5 30” Wine/Bottle Rack  30” (762 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL30 Chrome $90.75  ea.
•	 Available in (3) widths, 18”, 24”
or 30”
•	 Fits 14”+ deep cabinetry
•	 Polished Chrome Finish
•	 Rack holds items right-reading,
angled to face the chef
•	 Spice/Can holds up to (26)
spices or (12) cans, 18” (8), 25”
(10), and 30” (12)
•	 Installs easily in 32 mm
applications
•	 Full-extension, ball-bearing
slides (included)
NEW!
by:
Tall
Solutions
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 173
Chrome Spice/Can Rack Pullout
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS CAB FINISH SLP
5WSCR-18CR-1 18” Spice/Can Rack Pullout  18” (457 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL18 Chrome $73.65 ea.
5WSCR-24CR-1 24” Spice/Can Rack  24” (610 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL24 Chrome $92.95 ea.
5WSCR-30CR-1 30” Spice/Can Rack  30” (762 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL30 Chrome $108.30 ea.
(5) Chrome Spice/Can Rack Pullouts (Bulk)
5WSCR-18CR-5 18” Spice/Can Rack Pullout  18” (457 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL18 Chrome $68.30  ea.
5WSCR-24CR-5 24” Spice/Can Rack  24” (610 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL24 Chrome $76.40 ea.
5WSCR-30CR-5 30” Spice/Can Rack  30” (762 mm) W X 14” (355 mm) D X 2” (51 mm) H FL30 Chrome $90.75  ea.
Spice/Can Rack 5WSCR Series
•	 Available in (3) widths, 18”, 24”
or 30”
•	 Fits 14”+ deep cabinetry

Wider Cabinet openings must be blocked
out on both sides of the pantry
and rub bushings must be used.
Stretcher Rail must be installed at the
top of the cabinet opening.
Example:
16-1/2” Wide
Cabinet Opening
448-TP SERIES PULLOUT WOOD PANTRY
FULL ACCESS “EURO” CABINET APPLICATION
Tall
Solutions
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 177
5” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB FINISH SLP
448-TP43-5-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 5” (127 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 43-1/4” — 51-13/16” (1099- 1316 mm) H 5-1/2” (140 mm) T9 Maple $639.50
448-TP51-5-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 5” (127 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 59-5/16” (1289- 1507 mm) H 5-1/2” (140 mm) T9 Maple $675.50
448-TP58-5-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 5” (127 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 58-1/4” — 66-13/16” (1480- 1697 mm) H 5-1/2” (140 mm) T9 Maple $706.25
8” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
448-TP43-8-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 43-1/4” — 51-13/16” (1099- 1316 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 Maple $675.35
448-TP51-8-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 59-5/16” (1289- 1507 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 Maple $723.50
448-TP58-8-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 58-1/4” — 66-13/16” (1480- 1697 mm) H 8-1/2 (216 mm) T12 Maple $773.25
11” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
448-TP43-11-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 11” (280 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 43-1/4” — 51-13/16” (1099- 1316 mm) H 11-1/2” (292 mm) T15 Maple $745.14
448-TP51-11-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 11” (280 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 59-5/16” (1289- 1507 mm) H 11-1/2” (292 mm) T15 Maple $805.70
448-TP58-11-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 11” (280 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 58-1/4” — 66-13/16” (1480- 1697 mm) H 11-1/2” (292 mm) T15 Maple $865.25
14” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
448-TP43-14-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 43-1/4” — 51-13/16” (1099- 1316 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 Maple $815.85
448-TP51-14-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 59-5/16” (1289- 1507 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 Maple $884.15
448-TP58-14-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 58-1/4” — 66-13/16” (1480- 1697 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 Maple $959.95
Accessories
IDRB-1 Adjustable Rub Bushing for Inset Application Metal $13.05
Horizontal and vertical slide adjustment Adjustable Shelves For inset applications or for those who
prefer to keep their cabinets flawless, we

BASKET WIDTH
4-1/8” (105 mm)
8” (203 mm)
10” (254 mm)
14” (356 mm)
16” (406 mm)
19” (482 mm)
5773-10-CR-1
Pullout Pantry
(10” version shown)(
Adjustable door mount bracket Height frame adjustment
Wire Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close — (4) Shelves/ (3) Door Mount Brackets
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB SLP
5743-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-1/2” (105 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $874.80
5743-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8-1/4” (210 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $952.50
5743-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10-1/4” (260 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $991.20
5743-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14-1/4” (362 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 $1,018.90
5743-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16-1/4” (413 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1,058.50
5743-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20-11/16” (550 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 43-13/32” — 50-3/4” (1102 mm - 1289 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1,102.15
5750-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-1/2” (105 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 58-9/32”  (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $881.90
5750-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8-1/4” (210 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  50-3/4” — 58-9/32”  (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $966.40
5750-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10-1/4” (260 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  50-3/4” — 58-9/32”  (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1,001.50
5750-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14-1/4” (362 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  50-3/4” — 58-9/32”  (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 $1,033.00
5750-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16-1/4” (413 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  50-3/4” — 58-9/32”  (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1,067.05
5750-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20-11/16” (550 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 58-9/32”  (1289 mm - 1480 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1,109.55
Wire Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close — (5) Shelves/ (4) Door Mount Brackets
5758-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-1/2” (105 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  58-1/4" — 65-3/4"  (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $944.65
5758-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8-1/4” (210 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  58-1/4" — 65-3/4"  (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1,071.55
5758-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10-1/4” (260 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  58-1/4" — 65-3/4"  (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1,109.85
5758-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14-1/4” (362 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  58-1/4" — 65-3/4"  (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 $1,155.50
5758-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16-1/4” (413 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  58-1/4" — 65-3/4"  (1479 mm - 1670 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1,196.95
5758-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20-11/16” (550 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  73-5/8" — 80-3/4"  (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1,253.80
Wire Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close — (6) Shelves/ (4) Door Mount Brackets
5773-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-1/2” (105 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  73-5/8” — 80-3/4”  (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $1,006.15
5773-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8-1/4” (210 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  73-5/8” — 80-3/4”  (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1,161.90
5773-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10-1/4” (260 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  73-5/8” — 80-3/4”  (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1,189.70
5773-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14-1/4” (362 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  73-5/8” — 80-3/4”  (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 $1,259.90
5773-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16-1/4” (413 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  73-5/8” — 80-3/4”  (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1,291.50
5773-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20-11/16” (550 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x  73-5/8” — 80-3/4”  (1870 mm - 2051 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1,357.80
Accessories
57-EXTEND-1 Extender Bracket 1-1/8” (28 mm) W x 1-1/8” (28 mm) D x 8” (203 mm) H $21.75
Ta
ll

NOTE: Dimensions are without the optional rear mounting bracket.  Rear mounting bracket is
6-1/4” (159 mm) wide and adds 3/4” (19 mm)” to the depth, and 13/16” (20 mm) to the height.
 MCO dimensions and CAB recommendations are dependent on what accessories you intend on
hanging on product.
For video visit:
rev-a-shelf.com/videos
Tall
Solutions
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com 195
Outdoor application
Use our B2B hooks for added storage
anywhere you need
Closet application
Glideware Pullout w/ (5 or 7) Hooks
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS CAB FINISH SLP
GLD-W14-SC-5 14” Glideware 4” (102 mm) W x 14” (356 mm) D x 4-1/8” (105 mm) H T9 Maple $84.55
GLD-W22-SC-7 22” Glideware 4” (102 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 4-1/8” (105 mm) H T9 Maple $103.80
Glideware Pullout w/ BLUMOTION Soft-Close and (5 or 7) Hooks
GLD-W14-BC-5 14” Glideware 6” (153 mm) W x 14” (356 mm) D x 5-1/16” (128 mm) H T9 Maple $196.80
GLD-W16-BC-5 16” Glideware 6” (153 mm) W x 16” (406 mm) D x 5-1/16” (128 mm) H T9 Maple $202.70
GLD-W22-BC-7 22” Glideware 6” (153 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 5-1/16” (128 mm) H T9 Maple $228.50
GLD-W22-BG-7 22” Glideware 6” (153 mm) W x 22 (559 mm) D x 5-1/16” (128 mm) H T9 Gray $230.25
Outdoor Polymer Glideware Pullout w/ Stainless Steel Slides and (5) Hooks
GLD-P22-SSW-5 22” Glideware 4-1/4” (108 mm) W x 22-3/4” (578 mm) D x 5-1/8” (130 mm) H T9 White $320.30
Glideware Accessories
GLD-HK-S-ZC-7 (7) Glideware Short Hooks 1” (25 mm) W x 1-1/2” (38 mm) x 3-1/8” (80 mm) H Zinc $5.10 ea.
GLD-HK-S-**-7 (7) Glideware Short Hooks 1” (25 mm) W x 1-1/2” (38 mm) x 3-1/8” (80 mm) H $11.55 ea.
GLD-HK-L-ZC-7 (7) Glideware Long Hooks 1” (25 mm) W x 1-1/2” (38 mm) x 4” (102 mm) H Zinc $5.20 ea.